Kup Panceva 2022

Pancevo, 19/11/2022

Disciplina 19
19/11/2022 - 16:05

Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free

10 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod8
3 VUCIC, Mia
4 SDIKU, Lena
5 NEDIMOVIC, Iva
6 PANDZIC, Svjetlana

Grupa2od 8

1 KISGECI, Tara Klea
2 PETROVIC, Selena
3 VUKSIC, Tea

4 HABIBIJA, Dunja

5 ANUCIN, Andjela

6 ZIVKOVIC, Dunja

7 PEKOVIC, Nina

8 GAVRILOVIC, Lana

Grupa3od 8

1 POPOVIC, Nadja

2 BOKUN, Sara

3 SUDAROV, Nina

4 GRUJIC, Milica

5 VLAJKOVIC, Mina

6 CARSIMAMOVIC, Nejla
7 TODIC, Dunja

8 MIHAILOVIC, Vera

Grupa4od 8

1 PARDOVSKI, Lena

2 BENCIC, Ana

3 SEVIC, Masa
STANOJEVIC, Martina
5 BOSANCIC, Tesa
6 KECMAN, Petra
7 PETKANIC, Sdofija
8 SIVCEVIC, Sofija

N

Grupa5od 8

1 ANDRIC, Iskra

2 ANTONIJEVIC, Elena
3 BLAZIN, Kasja

4 BAJIC, Sara

5 PAJIC, Dunja

6 BEGENISIC, Lena

7 PANTIC, Magdalena

8 PETROVIC, Teodora
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Proleter
Dinamo
Proleter
Bosna, SA

Novi Sad

Proswim

Mornar

Bosna, SA
Proleter

Orka 034

Crvena Zvezda
Sremska Mitrovica

Proswim

Dinamo

Novi Sad
Vojvodina

Proswim

Bosna, SA
Sremska Mitrovica
Proswim

Proleter
Proleter
Vojvodina
Orka 034
Vojvodina
Barakuda
Proleter
Proleter

Olimp

22. April, BL
Proleter

22. April, BL
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Dinamo
Dinamo

25515

29555555

4:08

2335353575

3:44.68
3:38.24
3:31.59
3:30.07
3:30.45
3:32.78
3:44.18
4:00.66

3:13.84
3:09.81
3:02.81
2:53.13
2:57.64
3:05.25
3:13.66
3:22.37
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Kup Panceva 2022
Pancevo, 19/11/2022

Disciplina 19, Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 0od 8
1 STANIC, Marija 11 22. April, BL 2:52.07
2 STANKOVIC, Jovana 10  Mornar 2:50.60
3 LJUBISAVLJIEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 2:44.41
4 DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 2:44.06
5 POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin 2:44.41
6 USKOKOVIC, Nada 10 Usce 2:47.25
7 KUHAJDA, Mina 10 Vojvodina 2:51.98
8 MULAHASANOVIC, Hena 07 Bosna, SA 2:52.29

Grupa 7 od 8
1 NINKOV, lvanka 10 Vojvodina 2:38.50
2 RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 2:36.24
3 DANEV, Dunja 11  Napredak 2:35.65
4 ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 2:32.79
5 ARNAUTOVIC, Lamija 09 Bosna, SA 2:35.38
6 RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 2:35.77
7 DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 2:36.41
8 ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:43.77

Grupa8od 8
1 ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 NoviBeograd 011 2:31.75
2 TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:28.17
3 STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 2:23.10
4 COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:06.31
5 STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 2:19.99
6 SULIC, Lena 07  Novi Beograd 011 2:27.46
7 VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Sremska Mitrovica 2:31.08
8 HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 2:32.51
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