

Kup Pan eva 2022
Pan evo, 19/11/2022

Disciplina 19
19/11/2022 - 16:05

Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free

10 godina i stariji
Startna lista

G.R.

Grupa 1 od 8

3 VUCIC, Mia	12	Proleter	NT
4 ŠDIKU, Lena	12	Dinamo	NT
5 NEDIMOVIC, Iva	11	Proleter	NT
6 PANDŽI , Svjetlana	07	Bosna, SA	NT

Grupa 2 od 8

1 KISGECI, Tara Klea	11	Novi Sad	NT
2 PETROVIC, Selen	09	Proswim	NT
3 VUKŠI , Tea	10	Mornar	NT
4 HABIBIJA, Dunja	10	Bosna, SA	NT
5 ANUCIN, Andjela	11	Proleter	NT
6 ZIVKOVIC, Dunja	11	Orka 034	NT
7 PEKOVIC, Nina	11	Crvena Zvezda	NT
8 GAVRILOVIC, Lana	04	Sremska Mitrovica	NT

Grupa 3 od 8

1 POPOVIC, Nadja	08	Proswim	NT
2 BOKUN, Sara	11	Dinamo	NT
3 SUDAROV, Nina	10	Novi Sad	NT
4 GRUJIC, Milica	11	Vojvodina	4:08.71
5 VLAJKOVIC, Mina	11	Proswim	NT
6 ARŠIMAMOVI , Neja	07	Bosna, SA	NT
7 TODIC, Dunja	10	Sremska Mitrovica	NT
8 MIHAILOVIC, Vera	12	Proswim	NT

Grupa 4 od 8

1 PARDOVSKI, Lena	12	Proleter	3:44.68
2 BENCIC, Ana	11	Proleter	3:38.24
3 SEVIC, Masa	11	Vojvodina	3:31.59
4 STANOJEVIC, Martina	09	Orka 034	3:30.07
5 BOSANCIC, Tesa	12	Vojvodina	3:30.45
6 KECMAN, Petra	10	Barakuda	3:32.78
7 PETKANIC, Sofija	12	Proleter	3:44.18
8 SIVCEVIC, Sofija	11	Proleter	4:00.66

Grupa 5 od 8

1 ANDRIC, Iskra	11	Olimp	3:13.84
2 ANTONIJEVI , Elena	12	22. April, BL	3:09.81
3 BLAZIN, Kasja	12	Proleter	3:02.81
4 BAJI , Sara	11	22. April, BL	2:53.13
5 PAJIC, Dunja	12	Crvena Zvezda	2:57.64
6 BEGENISIC, Lena	12	Crvena Zvezda	3:05.25
7 PANTI , Magdalena	11	Dinamo	3:13.66
8 PETROVI , Teodora	09	Dinamo	3:22.37

Kup Pan eva 2022
Pan eva, 19/11/2022

Disciplina 19, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 8

1	STANI , Marija	11	22. April, BL	2:52.07
2	STANKOVI , Jovana	10	Mornar	2:50.60
3	LJUBISAVLJEVI , Milica	09	Srem	2:44.41
4	DORCIC, Lea	09	Barakuda	2:44.06
5	POPOVIC, Sara	10	Delfin	2:44.41
6	USKOKOVIC, Na a	10	Usce	2:47.25
7	KUHAJDA, Mina	10	Vojvodina	2:51.98
8	MULAHASANOVI , Hena	07	Bosna, SA	2:52.29

Grupa 7 od 8

1	NINKOV, Ivanka	10	Vojvodina	2:38.50
2	RADOS, Helena	07	Partizan	2:36.24
3	DANEV, Dunja	11	Napredak	2:35.65
4	ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina	09	Usce	2:32.79
5	ARNAUTOVI , Lamija	09	Bosna, SA	2:35.38
6	RADOJKOVIC, Hana	11	Crnica	2:35.77
7	DUNDJER, Dunja	10	Proleter	2:36.41
8	ANTIC, Masa	09	Pirat	2:43.77

Grupa 8 od 8

1	ZIVKOVIC, Natalija	05	Novi Beograd 011	2:31.75
2	TOMAC, Martina	10	Crnica	2:28.17
3	STOEV, Dunja	07	PK Sparta	2:23.10
4	COROVIC, Katarina	08	Usce	2:06.31
5	STANCIC, Teodora	08	Velika Kikinda	2:19.99
6	SULIC, Lena	07	Novi Beograd 011	2:27.46
7	VUKOVIC, Milica	08	Sremska Mitrovica	2:31.08
8	HODZIC, Masa	10	Partizan	2:32.51